

22.04.2024
rc/ct.no.15
Item No.ML-110

WPA No. 20480 of 2018
Asis Chakraborty @ Tukai Chakraborty
Versus
The Kolkata Municipal Corporation & Ors.

Mr. Anjan Bhattacharjee
Mr. Sujit Bhunia
...for the respondent nos. 9 10 13
Mr. Tarun Kumar Das
Mr. Dilip Kumar Shyamal
...for the respondent nos. 23 & 24

Mr. Alok Kumar Ghosh
Mr. Swaan Kr. Debnath ...for the KMC

Mr. Arjun Samanta
Ms. Trishtrya Mancheji...for the respondent no. 21

Mr. Ansar Mandal
Mr. Asish Dutta ...for the State

At the time of call Kolkata Municipal Corporation,
State respondents and some of the private respondents are
represented.

However, no one is representing on behalf of the
petitioner.

In order to grant one more chance to the petitioner
hearing of this matter stands adjourned.

List this matter in the monthly combined list of May,
2024.

(Saugata Bhattacharyya,J)